
PLACE START DRIVER PLACE START DRIVER

1 10 Stanley Reed Jr (1s) 1 1 Garry Little (68)

Oklahoma City, Ok. Lawton, Sk.

2 5 Travis Bragg (14) 2 4 Jason Hilliard (07)

Duncan, Ok. Cache, Ok.

3 1 Garry Little (68) 3 3 Jay Baggett (57)

Lawton, Sk. Iowa Park, Tx.

4 4 Jay Baggett (57) 4 5 James Reed (1J)

Iowa Park, Tx. Oklahoma City, Ok.

5 6 Jason Hilliard (07) 5 2 Bart Jackson (27)

Cache, Ok. Cache, Ok.

6 3 Dylan Ballard (121) 6 7 Shawn Johnson (95)

Cache, Ok. Marlow, Ok.

7 7 David Tanner (D25) 7 6 Brandon Pinson (31B)

Wichita Falls, Tx. Wichita Falls, Tx.

8 2 Bart Jackson (27)

Cache, Ok.

9 9 Chris Cary (10c) PLACE START DRIVER

Altus, Ok. 1 2 Dylan Ballard (121)

10 12 Brandon Pinson (31B) Cache, Ok.

Wichita Falls, Tx. 2 5 Chris Cary (10c)

11 8 James Reed (1J) Altus, Ok.

Oklahoma City, Ok. 3 6 Stanley Reed Jr (1s)

12 13 Shawn Johnson (95) Oklahoma City, Ok.

Marlow, Ok. 4 3 Travis Bragg (14)

13 11 Raymond Wright (1W) Duncan, Ok.

Oklahoma City, Ok. 5 4 David Tanner (D25)

Wichita Falls, Tx.

6 1 Raymond Wright (1W)

Oklahoma City, Ok.

USRA Modified A-Feature USRA Modified Heat 1

Lawton Speedway Results 07/21/18

USRA Modified Heat 2



PLACE START DRIVER PLACE START DRIVER

1 8 Steven Shebester (16S) 1 4 Nathan Rainey (99)

Mustang, Ok. Choctaw, Ok.

2 2 Kyle Ezell (10k) 2 6 Chad Koch (35K)

Elgin, Ok. Lakeside City, Tx.

3 6 Shawn Bloomquist (14) 3 5 Shawn Bloomquist (14)

Indiahoma, Ok. Indiahoma, Ok.

4 10 Jake Martens (48) 4 7 Blake Dacus (29)

5 7 Chad Koch (35K) Fletcher, Ok.

Lakeside City, Tx. 5 3 Nick Bates (11x)

6 4 Nathan Rainey (99) Lawton, Ok.

Choctaw, Ok. 6 2 Matt Arkel (13)

7 9 Blake Dacus (29) Yukon, Ok.

Fletcher, Ok. 7 1 Lightfoot Hawkins (24H)

8 14 Sterling Hoff (39) Yukon, Ok.

Wichita Falls, Tx.

9 5 Travis Scott (6)

Goldsby, Ok. PLACE START DRIVER

10 1 Michael Gossman (54) 1 1 Michael Gossman (54)

Newcastle, Ok. Newcastle, Ok.

11 12 Matt Arkel (13) 2 6 Steven Shebester (16S)

Yukon, Ok. Mustang, Ok.

12 3 Nick Bates (11x) 3 2 Kyle Ezell (10k)

Lawton, Ok. Elgin, Ok.

13 11 Lightfoot Hawkins (24H) 4 7 Jake Martens (48)

Yukon, Ok. 5 4 Travis Scott (6)

14 13 Brandon Jennings (21) Goldsby, Ok.

Moore, Ok. 6 5 Sterling Hoff (39)

Wichita Falls, Tx.

7 3 Brandon Jennings (21)

Moore, Ok.

RaceSaver Sprints A-Feature RaceSaver Sprints Heat 1

RaceSaver Sprints Heat 2



PLACE START DRIVER PLACE START DRIVER

1 10 Richard Pece (3) 1 7 Richard Pece (3)

Warr Acres, Ok. Warr Acres, Ok.

2 9 Tyler Webb (57) 2 6 Brian Ward (14)

Iowa Park, Tx. Edmond, Ok.

3 3 Jared Heston (32) 3 4 Clyde Ikeler (11)

Rush Springs, Ok. Wichita Falls, Tx.

4 8 Brian Ward (14) 4 3 James Heston (34)

Edmond, Ok. Rush Springs, Ok.

5 4 Clyde Ikeler (11) 5 5 Tateon See (01)

Wichita Falls, Tx. Burkburnett, Tx.

6 5 Rosie Ward (7) 6 2 John Hurst (45)

Cache, Ok. Rush Springs, Ok.

7 7 Justin Adamson (85) 7 1 Jeremy Mitchell (8)

Rush Springs, Ok. Ft Cobb, Ok.

8 2 James Heston (34) 8 8 Koby Adams (17A)

Rush Springs, Ok. Randlett, Ok.

9 1 Tom King (K55)

Lawton, Ok.

10 14 Michelle Wilson (50w) PLACE START DRIVER

Indiahoma, Ok. 1 6 Tyler Webb (57)

11 11 Barry Lloyd (42) Iowa Park, Tx.

Fletcher, Ok. 2 4 Rosie Ward (7)

12 15 Koby Adams (17A) Cache, Ok.

Randlett, Ok. 3 3 Jared Heston (32)

13 6 Tateon See (01) Rush Springs, Ok.

Burkburnett, Tx. 4 5 Justin Adamson (85)

14 12 John Hurst (45) Rush Springs, Ok.

Rush Springs, Ok. 5 2 Tom King (K55)

DNS. 13 Jeremy Mitchell (8) Lawton, Ok.

Ft Cobb, Ok. 6 1 Barry Lloyd (42)

Fletcher, Ok.

7 7 Michelle Wilson (50w)

Indiahoma, Ok.

Mini Stock A-Feature

Mini Stock Heat 2

Mini Stock Heat 1



PLACE START DRIVER PLACE START DRIVER

1 9 Mike Little (132) 1 1 Tanner Ridge (4R)

Lawton, Ok. Yukon, Ok.

2 5 Justin Cox (18) 2 6 David Bolf (D7)

Cache, Ok. Wichita Falls, Tx.

3 8 Jayman Gregory (5g) 3 2 Anthony Miller (15R)

Ft. Cobb, Ok. Lawton, Ok.

4 10 Shawn Jorski (73) 4 8 Mike Little (132)

Mustang, Ok. Lawton, Ok.

5 17 Jeff Rozelle (101) 5 4 John Nemetz (30)

Oklahoma City, Ok. Iowa Park, Tx.

6 7 Trevor Foley (4F) 6 9 Jeff Rozelle (101)

Iowa Park, Tx. Oklahoma City, Ok.

7 16 Mitchell Henson (9H) 7 7 Mitchell Henson (9H)

Indiahoma, Ok. Indiahoma, Ok.

8 1 Tanner Ridge (4R) 8 3 Jonathan Powers (29J)

Yukon, Ok. Iowa Park, Tx.

9 3 Keith Salazar (12) 9 5 Josh Cournoyer (41)

Waurika, Ok. Wichita Falls, Tx.

10 6 David Bolf (D7)

Wichita Falls, Tx.

11 14 Josh Cournoyer (41) PLACE START DRIVER

Wichita Falls, Tx. 1 6 Trevor Foley (4F)

12 15 Steve Clemmons (55c) Iowa Park, Tx.

Piedmont, Ok. 2 4 Justin Cox (18)

13 2 Anthony Miller (15R) Cache, Ok.

Lawton, Ok. 3 8 Shawn Jorski (73)

14 4 John Nemetz (30) Mustang, Ok.

Iowa Park, Tx. 4 3 Keith Salazar (12)

15 11 Ro Epps (28) Waurika, Ok.

Lawton, Ok. 5 7 Jayman Gregory (5g)

16 13 Jonathan Powers (29J) Ft. Cobb, Ok.

Iowa Park, Tx. 6 5 Steve Clemmons (55c)

DNS. 12 Ed Dunn (21d) Piedmont, Ok.

Chattanooga, Ok. 7 1 Ro Epps (28)

Lawton, Ok.

8 2 Ed Dunn (21d)

Chattanooga, Ok.

Limited Modified Heat 2

Limited Modified A-Feature Limited Modified Heat 1


